
Tipo 

Posto

Cod. 

Pos

Incl. 

Ris
Posto Cognome Nome Data Nascita

Prov. 

Nascita
Punteggio

Cod. 

Titolo 

Spec. 

1

Cons

eg. 

Titolo 

Spec. 

1

Cod. 

Titolo 

Spec. 

2

Cons

eg. 

Titolo 

Spec. 

2

Cod. 

Titolo 

Spec. 

3

Conse

g. 

Titolo 

Spec. 

3

Cod. 

Titolo 

Spec. 4

Conseg. 

Titolo 

Spec. 4

Supple

nza 

fino a 

10gg
COMUNE                        AN  1 DI MARINO                 SALVATORE         27/05/1966 NA 145         X

COMUNE                        AN  2 PIETROPINTO               AURELIA           26/08/1973 PZ 139         X

COMUNE                        AN  3 SELLARO                   SILVIA            31/03/1966 KR 138          

COMUNE                        AN  4 CARNESELLA                ERIKA             02/01/1983 CR 138         X

COMUNE                        AN  5 MANARA                    GRETA             21/05/1983 CR 136          

COMUNE                        AN  6 BOLZANI                   PAOLA             28/06/1964 CR 135         X

COMUNE                        AN  7 SELLARO                   EDDA              25/05/1970 KR 133          

COMUNE                        AN  8 FIORIGLIO                 ANNA MARIA MARGHER 17/01/1967 PA 130         X

COMUNE                        AN  9 MAZZOLARI                 MARIACHIARA       13/09/1981 CR 128          

COMUNE                        AN  10 CANDIDA                   ANNAMARIA         03/08/1978 BR 127         X

COMUNE                        AN  11 PAVONE                    BARBARA           06/11/1973 ME 126          

COMUNE                        AN  12 MANZONI                   CRISTINA          15/01/1983 BG 126          

COMUNE                        AN  13 CAMBIATI                  ELISA             26/01/1981 CR 124         X

COMUNE                        AN  14 SPELTA                    GABRIELLA         15/07/1985 CR 111          

COMUNE                        AN  15 CREMONA                   ANITA ROBERTA     28/04/1985 CR 111         X

COMUNE                        AN  16 PAGLIARDI                 MICHELA           21/08/1977 CR 111         X

COMUNE                        AN  17 BRAGA                     SONIA             08/01/1985 CR 110          

COMUNE                        AN  18 PURROMUTO                 LETIZIA           25/09/1980 RG 108         X

COMUNE                        AN  19 FERRATA                   ELISA             17/09/1968 CT 108          

COMUNE                        AN  20 VERTUCCIO                 STEFANIA          22/07/1983 SA 102          

COMUNE                        AN  21 MUNI'                     DONATELLA         12/02/1973 PA 102         X

COMUNE                        AN  22 CURCIO                    ANGELA LUCIA      18/10/1984 CZ 100          

COMUNE                        AN  23 TOSCANI                   SERENA            08/03/1983 CR 98          

COMUNE                        AN  24 GUARNERI                  ELISA             25/03/1985 CR 96         X

COMUNE                        AN  25 CAFFI                     MARTA             27/11/1983 CR 95          

COMUNE                        AN  26 ONEDA                     CRISTIANO         11/08/1972 CR 93          

COMUNE                        AN  27 CASSATA                   ALESSANDRA        19/02/1985 PA 91         X

COMUNE                        AN  28 BIGLIARDI                 CHIARA            24/04/1984 CR 90          

COMUNE                        AN  29 CASETTI                   LARA              06/11/1986 CR 90          

COMUNE                        AN  30 BONGIORNO                 LUCIA             24/11/1972 CT 88         X

COMUNE                        AN  31 MANFREDI                  LAURA             21/05/1982 MN 86          

COMUNE                        AN  32 MILANESI                  ARIANNA MARIA     30/09/1981 CR 78          

COMUNE                        AN  33 CAMPOBASSO                CARMEN            22/03/1973 LT 75         X

COMUNE                        AN  34 ORIOLI                    ROBERTA           30/05/1987 CR 70          

COMUNE                        AN  35 GINEVRA                   EMANUELA          30/11/1987 CR 66         X

COMUNE                        AN  36 GENERALI                  LAURA             20/12/1988 CR 66 J A        

COMUNE                        AN  37 ANDRUSIANI                ANNA              17/06/1988 CR 65          

COMUNE                        AN  38 DI MARIA                  ELOISA            13/01/1986 TP 63          

COMUNE                        AN  39 MORI                      ANNA MARIA        07/01/1965 CR 62          

COMUNE                        AN  40 TOSCANI                   ILARIA            22/09/1980 CR 62          

COMUNE                        AN  41 MORANA                    LEONARDO          11/08/1975 TP 42         X
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COMUNE                        AN  42 BOVA                      ERSILIA           27/07/1967 TP 35          

COMUNE                        AN  43 MILANO                    VINCENZA          26/08/1967 ME 31 L A        

COMUNE                        AN  44 VULCANO                   GIUSEPPINA        07/04/1959 KR 28         X

COMUNE                        AN  45 PARADISO                  MARIA             14/05/1966 MT 22          

COMUNE                        AN  46 ARACRI                    MARISA            31/10/1973 CZ 17         X

COMUNE                        AN  47 NAPOLI                    GIUSEPPINA MARIA L 23/06/1971 EE 14          

COMUNE                        AN X 48 PIAZZA                    MARA              02/10/1972 CR 6          

COMUNE                        AN  49 RODINI                    BARBARA JESSICA   04/01/1982 CR 76          

COMUNE                        AN  50 BELTRAMI                  BENEDETTA         02/08/1988 CR 65 J A        

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 GENERALI                  LAURA             20/12/1988 CR 66 J A        

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 BELTRAMI                  BENEDETTA         02/08/1988 CR 65 J A        

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 GENERALI                  LAURA             20/12/1988 CR 66 J A        

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 BELTRAMI                  BENEDETTA         02/08/1988 CR 65 J A        

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 GENERALI                  LAURA             20/12/1988 CR 66 J A        

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 BELTRAMI                  BENEDETTA         02/08/1988 CR 65 J A        

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  1 DI MARINO                 SALVATORE         27/05/1966 NA 145         X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  2 CARNESELLA                ERIKA             02/01/1983 CR 138         X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  3 MANARA                    GRETA             21/05/1983 CR 136          

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  4 MAZZOLARI                 MARIACHIARA       13/09/1981 CR 128          

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  5 CANDIDA                   ANNAMARIA         03/08/1978 BR 127         X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  6 MANZONI                   CRISTINA          15/01/1983 BG 126          

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  7 CAMBIATI                  ELISA             26/01/1981 CR 124         X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  8 SPELTA                    GABRIELLA         15/07/1985 CR 111          

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  9 CREMONA                   ANITA ROBERTA     28/04/1985 CR 111         X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  10 PURROMUTO                 LETIZIA           25/09/1980 RG 108         X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  11 FERRATA                   ELISA             17/09/1968 CT 108          

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  12 VERTUCCIO                 STEFANIA          22/07/1983 SA 102          

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  13 CURCIO                    ANGELA LUCIA      18/10/1984 CZ 100          

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  14 TOSCANI                   SERENA            08/03/1983 CR 98          

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  15 CASSATA                   ALESSANDRA        19/02/1985 PA 91         X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  16 CASETTI                   LARA              06/11/1986 CR 90          

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  17 MANFREDI                  LAURA             21/05/1982 MN 86          

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  18 MILANESI                  ARIANNA MARIA     30/09/1981 CR 78          

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  19 GINEVRA                   EMANUELA          30/11/1987 CR 66         X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  20 GENERALI                  LAURA             20/12/1988 CR 66 J A        

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  21 ANDRUSIANI                ANNA              17/06/1988 CR 65          

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  22 DI MARIA                  ELOISA            13/01/1986 TP 63          

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  23 MORI                      ANNA MARIA        07/01/1965 CR 62          

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  24 TOSCANI                   ILARIA            22/09/1980 CR 62          

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  25 MORANA                    LEONARDO          11/08/1975 TP 42         X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  26 BOVA                      ERSILIA           27/07/1967 TP 35          

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  27 NAPOLI                    GIUSEPPINA MARIA L 23/06/1971 EE 14          

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  28 PIETROPINTO               AURELIA           26/08/1973 PZ 139         X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  29 RODINI                    BARBARA JESSICA   04/01/1982 CR 76          

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  1 MILANO                    VINCENZA          26/08/1967 ME 31 L A        

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  1 MILANO                    VINCENZA          26/08/1967 ME 31 L A        


